
DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Patrick MacDonald #1

5A Central Conference Championships results at live.macdonaldtiming.com (4/21/2014)	 UALR - Little Rock, AR

5A Central Conference Championships results at live.macdonaldtiming.com

4/21/2014

UALR - Little Rock, AR

 
Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Boys' 100 Meters

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Sylvan Hills SYLV 183.5

2 Mills Univ.Stud. MILL 139

3 LR Christian LRCA 109

4 LR McClellan MCCL 71

5 West Helena WHEL 38.5

6 Jacksonville JACK 35

7 North Pulaski NPUL 22

Place Team Code Points

1 Sylvan Hills SYLV 129

2 Mills Univ.Stud. MILL 104.5

3 West Helena WHEL 93

4 Jacksonville JACK 81

5 LR McClellan MCCL 63.5

6 North Pulaski NPUL 59

7 LR Christian LRCA 46

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Bullard, Justin Mills Univ.Stud. 11.20 10 1(1)

2 Flowers, Qunicy Sylvan Hills 11.52 8 2(1)

3 Davis, Jacobi LR McClellan 11.56 6 1(2)

4 Tucker, Jaylon Jacksonville 11.59 5 1(3)

5 Hardimon, Keyundra Sylvan Hills 11.64 4 1(4)

6 Peters, Calen Mills Univ.Stud. 11.78 3 1(5)

7 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 11.87 2 1(6)

8 West, Tre Sylvan Hills 11.88 1 2(2)

9 hampton, jeremy West Helena 11.92 1(7)

9 Brown, DaTerrius LR McClellan 11.92 2(3)

11 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 11.93 2(4)

12 Brewster, Willie West Helena 12.01 3(1)

13 Williams, Mark ease West Helena 12.02 2(5)

14 Burrows, Lukas Sylvan Hills 12.08 3(2)

15 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 12.22 1(8)

16 Ellis, Delvecchio LR McClellan 12.31 2(6)

17 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 12.43 3(3)

18 Fikes, Stephen LR Christian 12.94 3(4)

19 Lazenby, Grant LR Christian 13.00 3(5)

20 Cross, Ny-Gel North Pulaski 13.05 3(6)

21 Ward, Trevor LR Christian 13.09 3(7)

22 Meadows, Jaylon LR McClellan 13.10 3(8)

Lewis, Anthony West Helena DNS 2

Goodwin, Braylon Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 2
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Boys' 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: -0.5

 

Boys' 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: -0.5

 

Boys' 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: -0.4

 

Boys' 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bullard, Justin Mills Univ.Stud. 11.20 10

3 Davis, Jacobi LR McClellan 11.56 6

4 Tucker, Jaylon Jacksonville 11.59 5

5 Hardimon, Keyundra Sylvan Hills 11.64 4

6 Peters, Calen Mills Univ.Stud. 11.78 3

7 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 11.87 2

9 hampton, jeremy West Helena 11.92

15 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 12.22

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Flowers, Qunicy Sylvan Hills 11.52 8

8 West, Tre Sylvan Hills 11.88 1

9 Brown, DaTerrius LR McClellan 11.92

11 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 11.93

13 Williams, Mark ease West Helena 12.02

16 Ellis, Delvecchio LR McClellan 12.31

Lewis, Anthony West Helena DNS

Goodwin, Braylon Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Brewster, Willie West Helena 12.01

14 Burrows, Lukas Sylvan Hills 12.08

17 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 12.43

18 Fikes, Stephen LR Christian 12.94

19 Lazenby, Grant LR Christian 13.00

20 Cross, Ny-Gel North Pulaski 13.05

21 Ward, Trevor LR Christian 13.09

22 Meadows, Jaylon LR McClellan 13.10

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Bullard, Justin Mills Univ.Stud. 22.89 10 1(1)

2 West, Tre Sylvan Hills 23.78 8 2(1)

3 Tucker, Jaylon Jacksonville 23.95 6 1(2)

4 Clark, Jaylon Mills Univ.Stud. 24.03 5 1(3)

5 Flowers, Qunicy Sylvan Hills 24.27 4 2(2)

6 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 24.37 3 1(4)

7 Burrows, Lukas Sylvan Hills 24.38 2 3(1)

8 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 24.48 1 1(5)

9 Williams, Mark ease West Helena 24.54 1(6)

9 Hardimon, Keyundra Sylvan Hills 24.54 2(3)

11 Peters, Calen Mills Univ.Stud. 24.62 1(7)

12 Brewster, Willie West Helena 25.19 3(2)

13 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 25.30 2(4)

14 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 25.52 3(3)

15 Arnett, Malik West Helena 25.72 3(4)

16 Brown, DaTerrius LR McClellan 26.01 2(5)

17 Grant, Darius West Helena 26.33 4(1)

18 Lazenby, Grant LR Christian 26.77 4(2)

19 Fikes, Stephen LR Christian 27.50 3(5)

20 Ward, Trevor LR Christian 28.32 3(6)

Baldwin, Ezekiel LR McClellan DNS 1
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Boys' 200 Meters  1 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.0

 

Boys' 200 Meters  2 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.0

 

Boys' 200 Meters  3 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.1

 

Boys' 200 Meters  4 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.2

 

Boys' 400 Meters

Smith, Aaron LR McClellan DNS 2

Johnson, Deon LR McClellan DNS 2

Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 2

Johnson, Kristopher North Pulaski DNS 4

Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski DNS 4

Cross, Ny-Gel North Pulaski DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bullard, Justin Mills Univ.Stud. 22.89 10

3 Tucker, Jaylon Jacksonville 23.95 6

4 Clark, Jaylon Mills Univ.Stud. 24.03 5

6 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 24.37 3

8 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 24.48 1

9 Williams, Mark ease West Helena 24.54

11 Peters, Calen Mills Univ.Stud. 24.62

Baldwin, Ezekiel LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 West, Tre Sylvan Hills 23.78 8

5 Flowers, Qunicy Sylvan Hills 24.27 4

9 Hardimon, Keyundra Sylvan Hills 24.54

13 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 25.30

16 Brown, DaTerrius LR McClellan 26.01

Smith, Aaron LR McClellan DNS

Johnson, Deon LR McClellan DNS

Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Burrows, Lukas Sylvan Hills 24.38 2

12 Brewster, Willie West Helena 25.19

14 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 25.52

15 Arnett, Malik West Helena 25.72

19 Fikes, Stephen LR Christian 27.50

20 Ward, Trevor LR Christian 28.32

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

17 Grant, Darius West Helena 26.33

18 Lazenby, Grant LR Christian 26.77

Johnson, Kristopher North Pulaski DNS

Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski DNS

Cross, Ny-Gel North Pulaski DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Davis, Jacobi LR McClellan 52.70 10 1(1)

2 Clark, Jaylon Mills Univ.Stud. 53.37 8 1(2)

3 Pike, Josh Mills Univ.Stud. 54.46 6 1(3)

4 Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. 54.93 5 1(4)

5 Peters, Calen Mills Univ.Stud. 55.91 4 2(1)

6 hampton, jeremy West Helena 56.17 3 2(2)

7 Smith, Dameion Jacksonville 56.38 2 1(5)
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Boys' 400 Meters  1 of 4

 

Boys' 400 Meters  2 of 4

 

Boys' 400 Meters  3 of 4

 

8 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 56.43 1 2(3)

9 Burrows, Lukas Sylvan Hills 56.63 3(1)

10 rowan, keith West Helena 56.64 1(6)

11 Baldwin, Ezekiel LR McClellan 57.79 1(7)

12 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 58.35 1(8)

13 Franklin, Ontreal West Helena 58.85 3(2)

14 Jones, Fonzell Jacksonville 59.50 2(4)

15 Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills 59.71 3(3)

16 Lazenby, Grant LR Christian 1:01.66 2(5)

17 Martin, Nathaniel North Pulaski 1:03.89 4(1)

18 Tudryn, Isaiah North Pulaski 1:04.70 3(4)

19 Williams, Mark ease West Helena 1:05.51 2(6)

20 Fikes, Stephen LR Christian 1:06.62 3(5)

21 Ward, Trevor LR Christian 1:09.98 3(6)

22 Williams, Mark North Pulaski 1:12.34 4(2)

23 Gibson, Michael LR Christian 1:24.13 4(3)

Oneal, Titus Jacksonville DNS 2

Jones, Andre LR McClellan DNS 2

Hunt, River Sylvan Hills DNS 3

Johnson, Michael North Pulaski DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Jacobi LR McClellan 52.70 10

2 Clark, Jaylon Mills Univ.Stud. 53.37 8

3 Pike, Josh Mills Univ.Stud. 54.46 6

4 Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. 54.93 5

7 Smith, Dameion Jacksonville 56.38 2

10 rowan, keith West Helena 56.64

11 Baldwin, Ezekiel LR McClellan 57.79

12 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 58.35

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Peters, Calen Mills Univ.Stud. 55.91 4

6 hampton, jeremy West Helena 56.17 3

8 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 56.43 1

14 Jones, Fonzell Jacksonville 59.50

16 Lazenby, Grant LR Christian 1:01.66

19 Williams, Mark ease West Helena 1:05.51

Oneal, Titus Jacksonville DNS

Jones, Andre LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Burrows, Lukas Sylvan Hills 56.63

13 Franklin, Ontreal West Helena 58.85

15 Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills 59.71

18 Tudryn, Isaiah North Pulaski 1:04.70

20 Fikes, Stephen LR Christian 1:06.62

21 Ward, Trevor LR Christian 1:09.98

Hunt, River Sylvan Hills DNS

Johnson, Michael North Pulaski DNS
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Boys' 400 Meters  4 of 4

 

Boys' 800 Meters

 

Boys' 800 Meters  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

17 Martin, Nathaniel North Pulaski 1:03.89

22 Williams, Mark North Pulaski 1:12.34

23 Gibson, Michael LR Christian 1:24.13

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Nelson, Chad North Pulaski 2:13.22 10 1(1)

2 Roger, Reginald Mills Univ.Stud. 2:14.07 8 1(2)

3 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 2:15.15 6 1(3)

4 Collier, Alex West Helena 2:15.90 5 1(4)

5 Owens, Christopher Sylvan Hills 2:16.28 4 1(5)

6 Nesterenko, Cameron LR Christian 2:19.04 3 1(6)

7 Nelson, Kris LR McClellan 2:20.24 2 2(1)

8 Phillips, Hunter Sylvan Hills 2:20.64 1 1(7)

9 Peters, Noah Sylvan Hills 2:22.75 2(2)

10 Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. 2:23.54 1(8)

11 James, Devin Jacksonville 2:24.83 1(9)

12 Moragne, Sean North Pulaski 2:25.55 2(3)

13 Watson, Jordan West Helena 2:26.48 2(4)

14 Jordan, Michael Jacksonville 2:27.42 2(5)

15 Waller, James Sylvan Hills 2:28.00 2(6)

16 Clemmons, Chris LR McClellan 2:28.29 1(10)

17 Johnson, Luke LR Christian 2:29.73 2(7)

18 Wright, Sandy West Helena 2:33.06 2(8)

19 Green, Courtney LR McClellan 2:34.05 2(9)

20 Davis, Kameron West Helena 2:35.38 1(11)

21 Wilburn, Whitt LR McClellan 2:41.38 2(10)

Gill, Rhett Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 1

Goodrich, William LR Christian DNS 1

Dinkins, Sam Jacksonville DNS 2

Eskridge, Stevie Jacksonville DNS 2

Pillow, Corey North Pulaski DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Nelson, Chad North Pulaski 2:13.22 10

2 Roger, Reginald Mills Univ.Stud. 2:14.07 8

3 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 2:15.15 6

4 Collier, Alex West Helena 2:15.90 5

5 Owens, Christopher Sylvan Hills 2:16.28 4

6 Nesterenko, Cameron LR Christian 2:19.04 3

8 Phillips, Hunter Sylvan Hills 2:20.64 1

10 Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. 2:23.54

11 James, Devin Jacksonville 2:24.83

16 Clemmons, Chris LR McClellan 2:28.29

20 Davis, Kameron West Helena 2:35.38

Gill, Rhett Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Goodrich, William LR Christian DNS
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Boys' 800 Meters  2 of 2

 

Boys' 1600 Meters

 

Boys' 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Nelson, Kris LR McClellan 2:20.24 2

9 Peters, Noah Sylvan Hills 2:22.75

12 Moragne, Sean North Pulaski 2:25.55

13 Watson, Jordan West Helena 2:26.48

14 Jordan, Michael Jacksonville 2:27.42

15 Waller, James Sylvan Hills 2:28.00

17 Johnson, Luke LR Christian 2:29.73

18 Wright, Sandy West Helena 2:33.06

19 Green, Courtney LR McClellan 2:34.05

21 Wilburn, Whitt LR McClellan 2:41.38

Dinkins, Sam Jacksonville DNS

Eskridge, Stevie Jacksonville DNS

Pillow, Corey North Pulaski DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 5:03.33 10

2 Owens, Christopher Sylvan Hills 5:09.79 8

3 Peters, Noah Sylvan Hills 5:10.16 6

4 Clemmons, Chris LR McClellan 5:10.30 5

5 Collier, Alex West Helena 5:21.71 4

6 Graham, Raymond North Pulaski 5:26.38 3

7 Daniels, Hunter North Pulaski 5:31.23 2

8 Johnson, Luke LR Christian 5:31.28 1

9 Wilburn, Whitt LR McClellan 5:37.10

10 Hunt, River Sylvan Hills 5:43.13

11 Patel, Sagar West Helena 5:48.46

12 Gibson, Ronterious West Helena 5:54.13

13 Nelson, Malcolm Jacksonville 6:02.15

14 Bellew, Jordan Jacksonville 6:02.42

15 Ringgold, Jesse North Pulaski 6:15.73

16 Allmon, Jaylon LR McClellan 6:27.27

17 Caffey, Mikyel LR McClellan 6:27.31

18 Dinkins, Sam Jacksonville 6:49.47

19 Lewis, Marcell LR McClellan 6:57.50

20 Gibson, Michael LR Christian 7:09.32

Goodrich, William LR Christian DNS

Wright, Sandy West Helena DNS

Waller, James Sylvan Hills DNS

Gill, Rhett Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Eskridge, Stevie Jacksonville DNS

Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 11:37.04 10

2 Owens, Christopher Sylvan Hills 11:55.37 8

3 Johnson, Luke LR Christian 11:57.77 6

4 Peters, Noah Sylvan Hills 12:13.05 5

5 Patel, Sagar West Helena 12:22.86 4

6 Graham, Raymond North Pulaski 12:30.47 3

7 Phillips, Hunter Sylvan Hills 12:31.58 2

8 Daniels, Hunter North Pulaski 12:47.21 1

9 Anderson, Keyshawn West Helena 12:49.68
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Boys' 110m Hurdle

 

Boys' 110m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: +0.6

 

Boys' 110m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: +0.8

 

Boys' 300m Hurdle

10 eason, christopher Sylvan Hills 13:08.16

11 Eskridge, Stevie Jacksonville 13:12.01

12 Nelson, Malcolm Jacksonville 14:14.80

13 Tremell, Rickey West Helena 15:16.04

Goodrich, William LR Christian DNS

Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Wright, Sandy West Helena DNF

Jordan, Michael Jacksonville DNS

Dinkins, Sam Jacksonville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Pearson, Tremaine Mills Univ.Stud. 17.27 10 1(1)

2 Alcorn, Josh Jacksonville 19.00 8 1(2)

3 sanders, carson Sylvan Hills 19.62 6 1(3)

4 McGhee, Edward West Helena 20.02 5 1(4)

5 Wilson, Jeremy Jacksonville 20.08 4 2(1)

6 Collins, Jacques West Helena 20.69 3 2(2)

7 Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills 20.93 2 1(5)

8 Hair, Patrick Jacksonville 20.94 1 2(3)

9 Castellano, Gio Jacksonville 21.64 2(4)

10 Curry, Benjamin LR Christian 21.75 1(6)

11 Gibson, Ronterious West Helena 21.87 1(7)

Lewis, Anthony West Helena DNS 1

Smith, Jaylon Sylvan Hills DNS 2

Daniels, Jakell Sylvan Hills DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pearson, Tremaine Mills Univ.Stud. 17.27 10

2 Alcorn, Josh Jacksonville 19.00 8

3 sanders, carson Sylvan Hills 19.62 6

4 McGhee, Edward West Helena 20.02 5

7 Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills 20.93 2

10 Curry, Benjamin LR Christian 21.75

11 Gibson, Ronterious West Helena 21.87

Lewis, Anthony West Helena DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Wilson, Jeremy Jacksonville 20.08 4

6 Collins, Jacques West Helena 20.69 3

8 Hair, Patrick Jacksonville 20.94 1

9 Castellano, Gio Jacksonville 21.64

Smith, Jaylon Sylvan Hills DNS

Daniels, Jakell Sylvan Hills DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 McGhee, Edward West Helena 46.89 10 1(1)

2 Johnson, Deon LR McClellan 47.12 8 1(2)

3 Pearson, Tremaine Mills Univ.Stud. 47.31 6 1(3)

4 Johnson, Kristopher North Pulaski 48.09 5 1(4)

5 sanders, carson Sylvan Hills 48.11 4 2(1)

6 Wilson, Jeremy Jacksonville 48.46 3 1(5)

7 Collins, Jacques West Helena 49.56 2 2(2)
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Boys' 300m Hurdle  1 of 3

 

Boys' 300m Hurdle  2 of 3

 

Boys' 300m Hurdle  3 of 3

 

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay

 

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay

8 Alcorn, Josh Jacksonville 51.33 1 2(3)

9 Castellano, Gio Jacksonville 51.96 3(1)

10 Curry, Benjamin LR Christian 52.96 2(4)

11 Gibson, Ronterious West Helena 54.32 1(6)

12 Hair, Patrick Jacksonville 54.98 3(2)

Lewis, Anthony West Helena DNS 1

Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills DNS 1

Smith, Jaylon Sylvan Hills DNS 2

Daniels, Jakell Sylvan Hills DNS 2

Green, Courtney LR McClellan DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McGhee, Edward West Helena 46.89 10

2 Johnson, Deon LR McClellan 47.12 8

3 Pearson, Tremaine Mills Univ.Stud. 47.31 6

4 Johnson, Kristopher North Pulaski 48.09 5

6 Wilson, Jeremy Jacksonville 48.46 3

11 Gibson, Ronterious West Helena 54.32

Lewis, Anthony West Helena DNS

Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 sanders, carson Sylvan Hills 48.11 4

7 Collins, Jacques West Helena 49.56 2

8 Alcorn, Josh Jacksonville 51.33 1

10 Curry, Benjamin LR Christian 52.96

Smith, Jaylon Sylvan Hills DNS

Daniels, Jakell Sylvan Hills DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Castellano, Gio Jacksonville 51.96

12 Hair, Patrick Jacksonville 54.98

Green, Courtney LR McClellan DNS

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Mills Univ.Stud. A 44.48 10 Peters Bullard Pike Roger

2 Sylvan Hills A 44.60 8 Doss Hardimon West Flowers

3 Jacksonville A 45.16 6 Lambert Thomas Curly Tucker

4 LR McClellan A 46.54 5 Baldwin Davis Ellis Brown

5 North Pulaski A 49.61 4 Aikens Johnson Johnson Cross

6 LR Christian A 52.12 3 Curry Fikes Guyman Ward

West Helena A DNF Brewster Williams hampton Donald

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Mills Univ.Stud. A 3:38.36 Roger Pike Bullard Clark

2 LR McClellan A 3:41.48 Nelson Davis Clemmons Jones

3 Sylvan Hills A 3:41.95 Strong Hardimon Doss West

4 West Helena A 3:44.59 hampton rowan McGhee Collier

5 Jacksonville A 3:46.01 Britt Smith Oneal James

6 LR Christian A 4:02.58 Curry Nesterenko Guyman Lazenby
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Boys' 4 x 800m Relay

 

Boys' High Jump

 

Boys' Long Jump

7 North Pulaski A 4:07.23 Aikens Johnson Johnson Nelson

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Sylvan Hills A 9:07.05 10 Phillips Peters Waller Owens

2 West Helena A 9:11.81 8 Collier rowan Watson Wright

3 LR Christian A 9:12.62 6 Blocker Johnson Nesterenko Goodrich

4 Jacksonville A 9:20.50 5 Jordan Nelson Dinkins James

5 LR McClellan A 9:20.56 4 Nelson Clemmons Wilburn Caffey

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 West, Tre Sylvan Hills 6' 0" 10

2 Davis, Kameron West Helena 5' 10" 7

2 Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski 5' 10" 7

4 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 5' 10" 5

5 Roger, Reginald Mills Univ.Stud. 5' 8" 3.5

5 Stubbs, T.J. LR McClellan 5' 8" 3.5

7 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 5' 8" 2

8 Jones, Andre LR McClellan 5' 8" 1

9 Donald, Javone West Helena 5' 6"

9 rowan, keith West Helena 5' 6"

9 hampton, jeremy West Helena 5' 6"

9 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 5' 6"

13 Hall, Marcis LR McClellan 5' 4"

13 Johnson, Michael North Pulaski 5' 4"

15 Tucker, Jaylon Jacksonville 5' 0"

Farrior, Steven North Pulaski DNS

Duncan, Anthony Sylvan Hills NH

Wiggins, Curtis Sylvan Hills NH

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Pike, Josh Mills Univ.Stud. 19' 8.50" 10 2(1)

2 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 19' 1.25" 8 2(2)

3 Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski 18' 8" 6 2(3)

4 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 18' 6" 5 2(4)

5 Donald, Javone West Helena 18' 5" 4 1(1)

6 Doss, Trajon Sylvan Hills 18' 2" 3 2(5)

7 Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. 17' 10.50" 2 2(6)

8 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 17' 8" 1 2(7)

9 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 17' 6.75" 1(2)

10 Hardimon, Keyundra Sylvan Hills 17' 6" 1(3)

11 Lewis, Anthony West Helena 17' 5.50" 2(8)

12 Collins, Andre Sylvan Hills 17' 4.50" 1(4)

13 Stubbs, T.J. LR McClellan 17' 4" 2(9)

14 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 17' 3" 1(5)

15 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 16' 10" 1(6)

16 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 16' 7" 2(10)

17 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 16' 5" 1(7)

18 Collins, Jacques West Helena 14' 4.50" 1(8)

Farrior, Steven North Pulaski DNS 1

Davis, Jacobi LR McClellan DNS 2

hampton, jeremy West Helena DNS 1

Jones, Andre LR McClellan DNS 1
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Boys' Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Boys' Long Jump  2 of 2

 

Boys' Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Donald, Javone West Helena 18' 5" 4

9 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 17' 6.75"

10 Hardimon, Keyundra Sylvan Hills 17' 6"

12 Collins, Andre Sylvan Hills 17' 4.50"

14 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 17' 3"

15 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 16' 10"

17 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 16' 5"

18 Collins, Jacques West Helena 14' 4.50"

Farrior, Steven North Pulaski DNS

hampton, jeremy West Helena DNS

Jones, Andre LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pike, Josh Mills Univ.Stud. 19' 8.50" 10

2 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 19' 1.25" 8

3 Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski 18' 8" 6

4 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 18' 6" 5

6 Doss, Trajon Sylvan Hills 18' 2" 3

7 Forte, Evan Mills Univ.Stud. 17' 10.50" 2

8 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 17' 8" 1

11 Lewis, Anthony West Helena 17' 5.50"

13 Stubbs, T.J. LR McClellan 17' 4"

16 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 16' 7"

Davis, Jacobi LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Donald, Javone West Helena 40' 5" 10 2(2)

2 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 40' 5" 8 2(1)

3 Stubbs, T.J. LR McClellan 39' 6" 6 2(3)

4 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 37' 9" 5 2(4)

5 Doss, Trajon Sylvan Hills 37' 5.50" 4 2(6)

6 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 37' 5.50" 3 2(5)

7 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 37' 4.50" 2 1(1)

8 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 35' 3" 1 1(2)

9 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 35' 1" 1(3)

10 Lewis, Anthony West Helena 34' 7" 2(7)

11 Davis, Kameron West Helena 34' 3" 2(8)

12 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 33' 6" 1(4)

Wiggins, Curtis Sylvan Hills DNS 2

Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski DNS 1

Farrior, Steven North Pulaski DNS 1

Jones, Andre LR McClellan DNS 1

Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 1

Williams, Mark ease West Helena DNS 1
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Boys' Triple Jump  1 of 2

 

Boys' Triple Jump  2 of 2

 

Boys' Shot Put

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Britt, Quinlan Jacksonville 37' 4.50" 2

8 Guyman, Austin LR Christian 35' 3" 1

9 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 35' 1"

12 Blocker, Zach LR Christian 33' 6"

Aikens, Joseph North Pulaski DNS

Farrior, Steven North Pulaski DNS

Jones, Andre LR McClellan DNS

Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Williams, Mark ease West Helena DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Lambert, Tresean Jacksonville 40' 5" 8

1 Donald, Javone West Helena 40' 5" 10

3 Stubbs, T.J. LR McClellan 39' 6" 6

4 Strong, Malik Sylvan Hills 37' 9" 5

6 Curly, Danial Jacksonville 37' 5.50" 3

5 Doss, Trajon Sylvan Hills 37' 5.50" 4

10 Lewis, Anthony West Helena 34' 7"

11 Davis, Kameron West Helena 34' 3"

Wiggins, Curtis Sylvan Hills DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Jackson, David North Pulaski 43' 10" 10 2(1)

2 Herred, Devontae West Helena 42' 1.50" 8 2(2)

3 Hall, Marcis LR McClellan 42' 0" 6 2(3)

4 Martin, Shrone West Helena 41' 8.50" 5 2(4)

5 Martin, Shkwane West Helena 41' 1" 4 2(5)

6 Molden, Matthew Sylvan Hills 38' 5" 3 2(6)

7 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 37' 3.50" 2 2(7)

8 Ervin, Aryen LR McClellan 36' 5" 1 2(8)

9 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 35' 5.50" 2(9)

10 Wilson, Dakota North Pulaski 35' 5" 2(10)

11 Morris, Mike North Pulaski 34' 3.75" 1(1)

12 Thornton, Clark Sylvan Hills 33' 8" 1(2)

13 Johnson, Deshaun LR McClellan 32' 4.50" 1(3)

14 Young, Raoshun LR McClellan 32' 4.25" 1(4)

15 Keith, Taylor Mills Univ.Stud. 32' 3" 1(5)

16 Greene, Brandon North Pulaski 31' 8" 1(6)

16 Harrison, Cory Jacksonville 31' 8" 1(6)

18 Pickard, Jeremy Sylvan Hills 31' 4" 1(8)

19 Dinkins, Sam Jacksonville 30' 8.50" 1(9)

20 Jones, Chris Sylvan Hills 28' 6" 1(10)

21 Bellew, Jordan Jacksonville 28' 2.50" 1(11)

Allen, Demario Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 2
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Boys' Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Boys' Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Boys' Discus

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Morris, Mike North Pulaski 34' 3.75"

12 Thornton, Clark Sylvan Hills 33' 8"

13 Johnson, Deshaun LR McClellan 32' 4.50"

14 Young, Raoshun LR McClellan 32' 4.25"

15 Keith, Taylor Mills Univ.Stud. 32' 3"

16 Greene, Brandon North Pulaski 31' 8"

16 Harrison, Cory Jacksonville 31' 8"

18 Pickard, Jeremy Sylvan Hills 31' 4"

19 Dinkins, Sam Jacksonville 30' 8.50"

20 Jones, Chris Sylvan Hills 28' 6"

21 Bellew, Jordan Jacksonville 28' 2.50"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jackson, David North Pulaski 43' 10" 10

2 Herred, Devontae West Helena 42' 1.50" 8

3 Hall, Marcis LR McClellan 42' 0" 6

4 Martin, Shrone West Helena 41' 8.50" 5

5 Martin, Shkwane West Helena 41' 1" 4

6 Molden, Matthew Sylvan Hills 38' 5" 3

7 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 37' 3.50" 2

8 Ervin, Aryen LR McClellan 36' 5" 1

9 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 35' 5.50"

10 Wilson, Dakota North Pulaski 35' 5"

Allen, Demario Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Thornton, Clark Sylvan Hills 113' 9" 10 1(1)

2 Herred, Devontae West Helena 104' 5" 8 2(1)

3 Simms, Antonio LR McClellan 103' 5" 6 2(2)

4 Wilson, Dakota North Pulaski 99' 7" 5 2(3)

5 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 94' 7" 4 2(4)

6 Sheard, Tyler West Helena 92' 5" 3 1(2)

7 Morris, Mike North Pulaski 92' 3" 2 1(3)

8 Newman, Braden North Pulaski 92' 1" 1 1(4)

9 Lewis, Leonard Jacksonville 90' 1" 2(5)

10 Jackson, David North Pulaski 87' 2" 2(6)

11 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 85' 10" 2(7)

12 Nelson, Kris LR McClellan 85' 7" 2(8)

13 Molden, Matthew Sylvan Hills 84' 0" 1(5)

14 Franklin, Kelvin West Helena 82' 1" 2(9)

15 Young, Raoshun LR McClellan 79' 3" 1(6)

16 Bellew, Jordan Jacksonville 77' 2" 1(7)

17 Keith, Taylor Mills Univ.Stud. 75' 9" 1(8)

18 Toombs, Brandon Jacksonville 74' 8" 2(10)

19 mcgraw, lamarrious West Helena 70' 3" 1(9)

20 Perez, Samuel Sylvan Hills 66' 9" 1(10)

21 Green, Courtney LR McClellan 65' 8" 1(11)

22 Jones, Chris Sylvan Hills 60' 11" 2(11)

23 Pickard, Jeremy Sylvan Hills 60' 2" 1(12)

Allen, Demario Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 2
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Boys' Discus  1 of 2

 

Boys' Discus  2 of 2

 

Girls' 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thornton, Clark Sylvan Hills 113' 9" 10

6 Sheard, Tyler West Helena 92' 5" 3

7 Morris, Mike North Pulaski 92' 3" 2

8 Newman, Braden North Pulaski 92' 1" 1

13 Molden, Matthew Sylvan Hills 84' 0"

15 Young, Raoshun LR McClellan 79' 3"

16 Bellew, Jordan Jacksonville 77' 2"

17 Keith, Taylor Mills Univ.Stud. 75' 9"

19 mcgraw, lamarrious West Helena 70' 3"

20 Perez, Samuel Sylvan Hills 66' 9"

21 Green, Courtney LR McClellan 65' 8"

23 Pickard, Jeremy Sylvan Hills 60' 2"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Herred, Devontae West Helena 104' 5" 8

3 Simms, Antonio LR McClellan 103' 5" 6

4 Wilson, Dakota North Pulaski 99' 7" 5

5 Avance, Omar Mills Univ.Stud. 94' 7" 4

9 Lewis, Leonard Jacksonville 90' 1"

10 Jackson, David North Pulaski 87' 2"

11 Thomas, Damon Jacksonville 85' 10"

12 Nelson, Kris LR McClellan 85' 7"

14 Franklin, Kelvin West Helena 82' 1"

18 Toombs, Brandon Jacksonville 74' 8"

22 Jones, Chris Sylvan Hills 60' 11"

Allen, Demario Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 12.95 10 1(1)

2 McCoy, Antrice Jacksonville 13.05 8 1(2)

3 Meadows, Alexis LR McClellan 13.37 6 1(3)

4 Graham, Mya Sylvan Hills 13.52 5 1(4)

5 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 13.65 4 1(5)

6 Garrett, Derricka LR McClellan 13.69 3 2(1)

7 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 14.11 2 2(2)

8 Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills 14.22 1 2(3)

9 Bedford, Delana West Helena 14.24 2(4)

10 White, Alanda Mills Univ.Stud. 14.65 1(6)

11 Horton, Deangela Sylvan Hills 14.72 2(5)

12 Shepherd, Dasia LR McClellan 14.73 2(6)

13 Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville 14.75 2(7)

14 Ore, Shannon North Pulaski 14.95 3(1)

15 Gulley, Jameecha Mills Univ.Stud. 15.05 4(1)

16 Bogus, Lilly Mills Univ.Stud. 15.24 4(2)

17 Shanks, Devi North Pulaski 15.27 3(2)

18 Mills, Candace West Helena 15.35 3(3)

19 Murrell, Naomi LR Christian 16.75 3(4)

20 Reed, Amanda North Pulaski 17.20 4(3)

21 Mares, Madison LR Christian 17.64 3(5)

Scott, Breanna West Helena DNS 1

Williams, Nastassia Jacksonville DNS 1

Armstrong, Darria LR McClellan DNS 2
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5A Central Conference Championships results at live.macdonaldtiming.com (4/21/2014)	 UALR - Little Rock, AR

 

Girls' 100 Meters  1 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.3

 

Girls' 100 Meters  2 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.2

 

Girls' 100 Meters  3 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.3

 

Girls' 100 Meters  4 of 4                                                                      Wind: +0.3

 

Girls' 200 Meters

Stradwick, Kendall North Pulaski DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 12.95 10

2 McCoy, Antrice Jacksonville 13.05 8

3 Meadows, Alexis LR McClellan 13.37 6

4 Graham, Mya Sylvan Hills 13.52 5

5 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 13.65 4

10 White, Alanda Mills Univ.Stud. 14.65

Scott, Breanna West Helena DNS

Williams, Nastassia Jacksonville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Garrett, Derricka LR McClellan 13.69 3

7 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 14.11 2

8 Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills 14.22 1

9 Bedford, Delana West Helena 14.24

11 Horton, Deangela Sylvan Hills 14.72

12 Shepherd, Dasia LR McClellan 14.73

13 Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville 14.75

Armstrong, Darria LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

14 Ore, Shannon North Pulaski 14.95

17 Shanks, Devi North Pulaski 15.27

18 Mills, Candace West Helena 15.35

19 Murrell, Naomi LR Christian 16.75

21 Mares, Madison LR Christian 17.64

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Gulley, Jameecha Mills Univ.Stud. 15.05

16 Bogus, Lilly Mills Univ.Stud. 15.24

20 Reed, Amanda North Pulaski 17.20

Stradwick, Kendall North Pulaski DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 27.85 10 1(1)

2 Meadows, Alexis LR McClellan 28.59 8 1(2)

3 Graham, Mya Sylvan Hills 29.33 6 2(1)

4 White, Alanda Mills Univ.Stud. 29.96 5 2(2)

5 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 29.97 4 1(3)

6 Lazenby, Katelyn LR Christian 30.10 3 2(3)

7 Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills 30.10 2 2(3)

8 Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills 30.11 1 2(5)

9 Robinson, Zoreia Mills Univ.Stud. 30.13 2(6)

10 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 30.34 1(4)

11 Hickman, Kiara LR McClellan 30.51 1(5)

12 Ore, Shannon North Pulaski 32.35 3(1)

13 Shanks, Devi North Pulaski 32.39 3(2)

14 Bedford, Delana West Helena 32.70 1(6)
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Girls' 200 Meters  1 of 4                                                                      Wind: -0.9

 

Girls' 200 Meters  2 of 4                                                                      Wind: -0.6

 

Girls' 200 Meters  3 of 4                                                                      Wind: -0.2

 

Girls' 200 Meters  4 of 4                                                                      Wind: -0.3

 

Girls' 400 Meters

15 Shepherd, Dasia LR McClellan 33.19 2(7)

16 Mills, Candace West Helena 34.93 3(3)

17 Murrell, Naomi LR Christian 36.32 3(4)

18 Reed, Amanda North Pulaski 36.68 4(1)

19 Mares, Madison LR Christian 39.08 4(2)

Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville DNS 1

McCoy, Antrice Jacksonville DNS 1

Armstrong, Darria LR McClellan DNS 2

Williams, Kyesha West Helena DNS 3

Spangler, Grayce LR Christian DNS 3

Rodriquez, Ivana North Pulaski DNS 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 27.85 10

2 Meadows, Alexis LR McClellan 28.59 8

5 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 29.97 4

10 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 30.34

11 Hickman, Kiara LR McClellan 30.51

14 Bedford, Delana West Helena 32.70

Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville DNS

McCoy, Antrice Jacksonville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Graham, Mya Sylvan Hills 29.33 6

4 White, Alanda Mills Univ.Stud. 29.96 5

6 Lazenby, Katelyn LR Christian 30.10 3

7 Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills 30.10 2

8 Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills 30.11 1

9 Robinson, Zoreia Mills Univ.Stud. 30.13

15 Shepherd, Dasia LR McClellan 33.19

Armstrong, Darria LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Ore, Shannon North Pulaski 32.35

13 Shanks, Devi North Pulaski 32.39

16 Mills, Candace West Helena 34.93

17 Murrell, Naomi LR Christian 36.32

Williams, Kyesha West Helena DNS

Spangler, Grayce LR Christian DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

18 Reed, Amanda North Pulaski 36.68

19 Mares, Madison LR Christian 39.08

Rodriquez, Ivana North Pulaski DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Graham, Mya Sylvan Hills 1:05.26 10 1(1)

2 Meadors, Summer LR Christian 1:05.36 8 1(2)

3 Lanigan, Justina LR McClellan 1:07.72 6 1(3)

4 Garrett, Derricka LR McClellan 1:09.15 5 1(4)
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Girls' 400 Meters  1 of 3

 

Girls' 400 Meters  2 of 3

 

Girls' 400 Meters  3 of 3

 

Girls' 800 Meters

5 Shaw, Amanda Mills Univ.Stud. 1:09.30 4 3(1)

6 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 1:10.68 3 2(1)

7 Oliver, Kadadrian West Helena 1:11.35 2 3(2)

8 Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills 1:11.38 1 2(2)

9 Harris, Dasia Sylvan Hills 1:11.46 2(3)

10 Lazenby, Katelyn LR Christian 1:11.95 1(5)

11 Hickman, Kiara LR McClellan 1:11.97 1(6)

12 West, Kira West Helena 1:18.82 2(4)

13 Buckner, Ciara West Helena 1:19.25 2(5)

14 Dement, Maegan North Pulaski 1:20.25 2(6)

15 Murrell, Naomi LR Christian 1:21.35 2(7)

16 Bogus, Lilly Mills Univ.Stud. 1:22.95 3(3)

17 Holiday, Chelsea West Helena 1:39.14 3(4)

Onyilagha, Olivia Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 1

Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 1

Crofton, Shylar LR McClellan DNS 2

Blocker, Abi LR Christian DNS 3

Ore, Shannon North Pulaski DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Graham, Mya Sylvan Hills 1:05.26 10

2 Meadors, Summer LR Christian 1:05.36 8

3 Lanigan, Justina LR McClellan 1:07.72 6

4 Garrett, Derricka LR McClellan 1:09.15 5

10 Lazenby, Katelyn LR Christian 1:11.95

11 Hickman, Kiara LR McClellan 1:11.97

Onyilagha, Olivia Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 1:10.68 3

8 Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills 1:11.38 1

9 Harris, Dasia Sylvan Hills 1:11.46

12 West, Kira West Helena 1:18.82

13 Buckner, Ciara West Helena 1:19.25

14 Dement, Maegan North Pulaski 1:20.25

15 Murrell, Naomi LR Christian 1:21.35

Crofton, Shylar LR McClellan DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Shaw, Amanda Mills Univ.Stud. 1:09.30 4

7 Oliver, Kadadrian West Helena 1:11.35 2

16 Bogus, Lilly Mills Univ.Stud. 1:22.95

17 Holiday, Chelsea West Helena 1:39.14

Blocker, Abi LR Christian DNS

Ore, Shannon North Pulaski DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Woodward, Erin LR Christian 2:36.48 10

2 Cheatham, Ashley LR Christian 2:45.39 8

3 Meadors, Summer LR Christian 2:51.19 6

4 Smith, Makayla Sylvan Hills 2:59.24 5
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Girls' 1600 Meters

 

Girls' 3200 Meters

 

Girls' 100m Hurdle

5 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 3:05.83 4

6 Bass, Jasmine Sylvan Hills 3:05.86 3

7 Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. 3:07.26 2

8 Cobbs, Tionna Mills Univ.Stud. 3:23.66 1

9 Hendricks, Ryen Sylvan Hills 3:29.09

10 Scovell, Jasmine Mills Univ.Stud. 3:35.90

11 Coleman, Layne LR Christian 3:38.90

12 Bess, Lonneisha LR McClellan 4:03.84

Stewart, Lauren Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

West, Kira West Helena DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Woodward, Erin LR Christian 5:46.59 10

2 Mason, Rachel North Pulaski 6:09.98 8

3 Brown, Carley LR Christian 6:10.03 6

4 Neal, Bailey LR Christian 6:10.40 5

5 Rice, Isa LR Christian 6:52.25 4

6 Persson, Abigail Sylvan Hills 7:13.36 3

7 Bass, Jasmine Sylvan Hills 7:18.79 2

8 Crimmins, Meghan North Pulaski 7:19.10 1

9 Hendricks, Ryen Sylvan Hills 7:41.55

10 Crosby, Brittany Sylvan Hills 8:01.02

11 Bogus, Lilly Mills Univ.Stud. 8:46.84

Cotton, Ketria Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Woodward, Erin LR Christian 12:25.40 10

2 Brown, Carley LR Christian 13:41.83 8

3 Neal, Bailey LR Christian 13:50.40 6

4 Mason, Rachel North Pulaski 13:54.65 5

5 Rice, Isa LR Christian 15:11.56 4

6 Crimmins, Meghan North Pulaski 17:31.99 3

7 Henderson, Kristi Sylvan Hills 20:05.75 2

Persson, Abigail Sylvan Hills DNS

Persson, Grace Sylvan Hills DNS

Rolin, Malou Sylvan Hills DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 17.65 10 1(1)

2 Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills 18.59 8 1(2)

3 Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville 18.73 6 1(3)

4 Grethlein, Pascale Sylvan Hills 19.04 5 1(4)

5 McCree-Rush, Kallyiah Mills Univ.Stud. 20.24 4 1(5)

6 Robinson, Zoreia Mills Univ.Stud. 20.32 2.5 2(1)

6 Thomas, Raynette Mills Univ.Stud. 20.32 2.5 2(1)

8 Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian 20.38 1 1(6)

9 Parkinson, Abigail LR Christian 20.80 1(7)

10 Jakes, Justis Sylvan Hills 21.22 2(3)

11 Cartwright, Tyler West Helena 24.67 1(8)

Vang, Allison Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 2

Moss, Janquanta West Helena DNS 2

Williams, Kyesha West Helena DNS 2

Bedford, Delana West Helena DNS 2
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Girls' 100m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: +0.4

 

Girls' 100m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: +0.7

 

Girls' 300m Hurdle

 

Girls' 300m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Lockhart, Adrianna West Helena DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 17.65 10

2 Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills 18.59 8

3 Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville 18.73 6

4 Grethlein, Pascale Sylvan Hills 19.04 5

5 McCree-Rush, Kallyiah Mills Univ.Stud. 20.24 4

8 Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian 20.38 1

9 Parkinson, Abigail LR Christian 20.80

11 Cartwright, Tyler West Helena 24.67

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Robinson, Zoreia Mills Univ.Stud. 20.32 2.5

6 Thomas, Raynette Mills Univ.Stud. 20.32 2.5

10 Jakes, Justis Sylvan Hills 21.22

Vang, Allison Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Moss, Janquanta West Helena DNS

Williams, Kyesha West Helena DNS

Bedford, Delana West Helena DNS

Lockhart, Adrianna West Helena DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Robinson, Zoreia Mills Univ.Stud. 55.13 10 2(1)

2 Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills 55.33 8 1(1)

3 Grethlein, Pascale Sylvan Hills 56.40 6 1(2)

4 Zgonc, Cassidy Sylvan Hills 57.09 5 1(3)

5 McCree-Rush, Kallyiah Mills Univ.Stud. 57.36 4 2(2)

6 Jakes, Justis Sylvan Hills 57.43 3 1(4)

7 Williams, Nastassia Jacksonville 57.45 2 1(5)

8 Thomas, Raynette Mills Univ.Stud. 57.67 1 2(3)

9 Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian 58.21 1(6)

10 Parkinson, Abigail LR Christian 1:00.42 1(7)

Lockhart, Adrianna West Helena DNS 2

Walker, Haley North Pulaski DNS 2

Cartwright, Tyler West Helena DNS 2

Moss, Janquanta West Helena DNS 2

Jackson, Mentoria LR McClellan DNS 2

Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills 55.33 8

3 Grethlein, Pascale Sylvan Hills 56.40 6

4 Zgonc, Cassidy Sylvan Hills 57.09 5

6 Jakes, Justis Sylvan Hills 57.43 3

7 Williams, Nastassia Jacksonville 57.45 2

9 Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian 58.21

10 Parkinson, Abigail LR Christian 1:00.42

Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville DNS
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Girls' 300m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

Girls' 4 x 100m Relay

 

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay

 

Girls' 4 x 800m Relay

 

Girls' High Jump

 

Girls' Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Robinson, Zoreia Mills Univ.Stud. 55.13 10

5 McCree-Rush, Kallyiah Mills Univ.Stud. 57.36 4

8 Thomas, Raynette Mills Univ.Stud. 57.67 1

Lockhart, Adrianna West Helena DNS

Walker, Haley North Pulaski DNS

Cartwright, Tyler West Helena DNS

Moss, Janquanta West Helena DNS

Jackson, Mentoria LR McClellan DNS

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 LR McClellan A 53.15 10 Garrett Meadows Hickman Newmen

2 Mills Univ.Stud. A 55.19 8 Thomas McCree-Rush Jones Onyilagha

3 Jacksonville A 55.60 6 Doyne Lockhart Williams McCoy

4 Sylvan Hills A 56.08 5 Allen Jakes Savage Horton

5 West Helena A 57.23 4 Bedford Hampton Oliver Scott

6 LR Christian A 1:00.15 3 Lazenby Osterholm Murrell Parkinson

7 North Pulaski A 1:04.28 2 Dement Ore Shanks Walker

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Mills Univ.Stud. A 4:27.66 10 Cobbs Shaw White Rush McGee

2 Sylvan Hills A 4:30.46 8 Graham Grethlein Zgonc Jakes

3 LR McClellan A 4:47.28 6 Garrett Lanigan Armstrong Hickman

4 LR Christian A 4:54.85 5 Meadors Osterholm Cheatham Lazenby

5 West Helena A 5:18.22 4 Bedford Hampton Oliver Scott

6 North Pulaski A 5:41.56 3 Dement Mason Shanks Walker

Jacksonville A DNS Doyne Lockhart Williams McCoy

PL Team Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 LR Christian A 10:52.87 10 Woodward Cheatham Fiser Meadors

2 Sylvan Hills A 12:35.30 8 Bass Smith Zgonc Darrough

3 Mills Univ.Stud. A 13:00.76 6 Shaw Bogus Ward Cobbs

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 4' 8" 10

2 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 4' 8" 8

3 Lanigan, Justina LR McClellan 4' 6" 6

4 Thomas, Raynette Mills Univ.Stud. 4' 6" 5

5 Smith, Makayla Sylvan Hills 4' 2" 3.5

5 Boutte, Courtney Sylvan Hills 4' 2" 3.5

7 Gulley, Jameecha Mills Univ.Stud. 4' 2" 2

8 Hendricks, Ryen Sylvan Hills 4' 0" 1

9 Bedford, Delana West Helena 4' 0"

Vang, Allison Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Bogus, Lilly Mills Univ.Stud. NH

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 16' 5.50" 10 2(1)
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Girls' Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Girls' Long Jump  2 of 2

 

Girls' Triple Jump

 

Girls' Shot Put

2 Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville 15' 0" 8 2(2)

3 Scott, Breanna West Helena 14' 8" 6 2(3)

4 Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville 14' 6" 5 2(4)

5 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 13' 9.50" 1.6 4 2(5)

6 Smith, Makayla Sylvan Hills 13' 9" 3 2(6)

7 Hickman, Kiara LR McClellan 13' 4.50" 1.1 2 1(1)

8 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 13' 3" 1.5 1 1(2)

9 Cotton, Ketria Mills Univ.Stud. 12' 11" 1.5 1(3)

10 Armstrong, Darria LR McClellan 12' 9" 1.7 1(4)

11 Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian 12' 1" 1.8 1(5)

Wiggins, Moesha Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 1

Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. DNS 1

Meadows, Alexis LR McClellan DNS 1

Bedford, Delana West Helena DNS 1

Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills FOUL 2

Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills FOUL 2

Williams, Nastassia Jacksonville DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

7 Hickman, Kiara LR McClellan 13' 4.50" 1.1 2

8 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 13' 3" 1.5 1

9 Cotton, Ketria Mills Univ.Stud. 12' 11" 1.5

10 Armstrong, Darria LR McClellan 12' 9" 1.7

11 Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian 12' 1" 1.8

Wiggins, Moesha Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. DNS

Meadows, Alexis LR McClellan DNS

Bedford, Delana West Helena DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 16' 5.50" 10

2 Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville 15' 0" 8

3 Scott, Breanna West Helena 14' 8" 6

4 Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville 14' 6" 5

5 Hampton, Tyra West Helena 13' 9.50" 1.6 4

6 Smith, Makayla Sylvan Hills 13' 9" 3

Savage, Nia Sylvan Hills FOUL

Allen, Ka'Necia Sylvan Hills FOUL

Williams, Nastassia Jacksonville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jones, Khaila Mills Univ.Stud. 34' 5.50" 10

2 Smith, Makayla Sylvan Hills 30' 7" 8

3 Duncan, Aljahnay Sylvan Hills 29' 6.50" 6

4 Grethlein, Pascale Sylvan Hills 29' 0" 5

5 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 28' 11.50" 4

Osterholm, Alyssa LR Christian DNS

Doyne, Dyshaii Jacksonville DNS

Lockhart, Amber Jacksonville DNS

Onyilagha, Olivia Mills Univ.Stud. DNS
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Girls' Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Girls' Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Girls' Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Wiggins, Moesha Mills Univ.Stud. 31' 6" 10 2(1)

2 Morgan, Lavon LR McClellan 28' 9" 8 2(2)

3 Teague, Tiana Mills Univ.Stud. 28' 2" 6 2(3)

4 Walker, Teliah LR McClellan 27' 1" 5 1(1)

5 Bedford, Dralana West Helena 26' 7" 3.5 2(4)

5 Taylor, Ke'Jana Sylvan Hills 26' 7" 3.5 2(4)

7 Ware, Sarah LR Christian 26' 6" 2 1(2)

8 Farmer, Sa'Maya Sylvan Hills 26' 1" 1 2(6)

9 Rowe, Sharron Jacksonville 25' 4" 1(3)

9 White, Alanda Mills Univ.Stud. 25' 4" 1(3)

11 Spearman, Jakaylah West Helena 25' 3" 1(5)

12 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 24' 7" 2(7)

13 Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. 24' 0" 2(8)

14 Davis, Brania LR McClellan 23' 9" 1(6)

15 Pettus, Alex North Pulaski 23' 7" 1(7)

16 Lazenby, Katelyn LR Christian 22' 9" 1(8)

17 McLennan, Kristal Sylvan Hills 22' 6" 1(9)

18 Hewlett, Ciara LR McClellan 21' 5" 2(9)

19 McGruder, Alexandria West Helena 19' 2" 1(10)

Summerville, Kiara Jacksonville DNS 1

Johnson, Alayah Jacksonville DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Walker, Teliah LR McClellan 27' 1" 5

7 Ware, Sarah LR Christian 26' 6" 2

9 Rowe, Sharron Jacksonville 25' 4"

9 White, Alanda Mills Univ.Stud. 25' 4"

11 Spearman, Jakaylah West Helena 25' 3"

14 Davis, Brania LR McClellan 23' 9"

15 Pettus, Alex North Pulaski 23' 7"

16 Lazenby, Katelyn LR Christian 22' 9"

17 McLennan, Kristal Sylvan Hills 22' 6"

19 McGruder, Alexandria West Helena 19' 2"

Summerville, Kiara Jacksonville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wiggins, Moesha Mills Univ.Stud. 31' 6" 10

2 Morgan, Lavon LR McClellan 28' 9" 8

3 Teague, Tiana Mills Univ.Stud. 28' 2" 6

5 Bedford, Dralana West Helena 26' 7" 3.5

5 Taylor, Ke'Jana Sylvan Hills 26' 7" 3.5

8 Farmer, Sa'Maya Sylvan Hills 26' 1" 1

12 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 24' 7"

13 Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. 24' 0"

18 Hewlett, Ciara LR McClellan 21' 5"

Johnson, Alayah Jacksonville DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Teague, Tiana Mills Univ.Stud. 95' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 76' 2" 8 2(2)

3 Morgan, Lavon LR McClellan 67' 3" 6 1(1)

4 Wiggins, Moesha Mills Univ.Stud. 66' 2" 5 2(3)
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Girls' Discus  1 of 2
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5 Washington, Jasmine Sylvan Hills 64' 2" 4 2(4)

6 Bedford, Dralana West Helena 63' 1" 3 1(2)

7 Pickett, Kayla Sylvan Hills 60' 9" 2 1(3)

8 Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. 60' 6" 1 2(5)

9 Rowe, Sharron Jacksonville 59' 7" 1(4)

10 Hewlett, Ciara LR McClellan 58' 9" 2(6)

11 Cobbs, Tionna Mills Univ.Stud. 57' 6" 1(5)

12 Wilborn, Dalasha West Helena 57' 2" 2(7)

13 McLennan, Kristal Sylvan Hills 55' 4" 2(8)

14 Walker, Teliah LR McClellan 53' 4" 1(6)

15 Davis, Brania LR McClellan 52' 1" 1(7)

16 Spearman, Jakaylah West Helena 49' 3" 1(8)

17 McGruder, Alexandria West Helena 43' 9" 1(9)

Ware, Sarah LR Christian DNS 1

Summerville, Kiara Jacksonville DNS 2

Johnson, Alayah Jacksonville DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Morgan, Lavon LR McClellan 67' 3" 6

6 Bedford, Dralana West Helena 63' 1" 3

7 Pickett, Kayla Sylvan Hills 60' 9" 2

9 Rowe, Sharron Jacksonville 59' 7"

11 Cobbs, Tionna Mills Univ.Stud. 57' 6"

14 Walker, Teliah LR McClellan 53' 4"

15 Davis, Brania LR McClellan 52' 1"

16 Spearman, Jakaylah West Helena 49' 3"

17 McGruder, Alexandria West Helena 43' 9"

Ware, Sarah LR Christian DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Teague, Tiana Mills Univ.Stud. 95' 5" 10

2 Flemons, Ariona Sylvan Hills 76' 2" 8

4 Wiggins, Moesha Mills Univ.Stud. 66' 2" 5

5 Washington, Jasmine Sylvan Hills 64' 2" 4

8 Ward, Sheneal Mills Univ.Stud. 60' 6" 1

10 Hewlett, Ciara LR McClellan 58' 9"

12 Wilborn, Dalasha West Helena 57' 2"

13 McLennan, Kristal Sylvan Hills 55' 4"

Summerville, Kiara Jacksonville DNS

Johnson, Alayah Jacksonville DNS


